All Hazard In-Plant Personnel Warning System
IPS400/IPS800
ONE WAY CONTROLS
■ AUXIN - Auxiliary Board for Contact
Closure Activation
■ D2020LL - 10 Digit DTMF Landline
Activation
■ D2020H - 10 Digit DTMF VHF High Band /

®
A SYSTEM APPROACH
ORDERING INFORMATION
Route 145, Winthrop Road
Chester, Connecticut 06412-0684
(860) 526-9504
1-800-637-4736
Fax: (860) 526-4784
Internet: www.whelen.com
e-mail: iowsales@whelen.com
Whelen Engineering Company, Inc.
reserves the right to upgrade its products
with design improvements without notification.
© 2006 Whelen Engineering Company, Inc.
Printed in the U.S.A.
041806-10257C
ENGINEERING COMPANY, INC.
Specification Data
BASIC SYSTEM INCLUDES ALL OF THE
FOLLOWING:
■ IPS400 / IPS800 - Electronics Cabinet
SPEAKERS:
■ WS15T - Wide Angle, 15 Watt Speaker
■ WS15TR - Recessed Mount,
15 Watt Speaker
■ WS15TEN - Recessed Mount with Grille, 15
Watt Speaker
■ WS30T - Wide Angle, 30 Watt Speaker
■ WS60T - Wide Angle, 60 Watt Speaker
■ WSXPL60T - Explosion-proof, Wide Angle
60 Watt Speaker
■ WS100 - Wide Angle, 100 Watt Speaker
■ WS100TCH - Wide Angle, 100 Watt Speaker
with Weatherproof Housing
■ All of the Above Speakers (Except WS100)
have Adjustable Output.
OPTIONS:
■ RDVM - Remote Station Digital Voice 1
■ AUXIN - Auxiliary Board for Contact
Closure Activation
■ AUXCS - Auxiliary/Status Control Board for
Contact Closure Activation and Status
■ D2020LL, D2020H, D2020U - One-Way
Radio Control 2
■ C2020LL, C2020H, C2020U - Two-Way
Radio Control / Status Monitoring,
COMM/STAT™ 2
■ C2020NH, C2020NU - Two-Way Radio
Narrow-Band Control / Status Monitoring,
COMM/STAT™ 3
■ WPSTT - Two-Tone Sequential
■ FSKXMOD - FSK Format
■ PGINT - Paging Interface to Interface
Whelen Tones with Existing Paging Systems
■ INTRU - Intrusion Alarm
IPS400/IPS800
PHYSICAL DATA ELECTRICAL DATA
AC input: 120 / 240v, 60Hz,
7A Fuse
DC Output: 28vdc @ 5 Amp.
Power Amplifier: 400 Watts,
4 Output Channels per Amplifier
Tone Generation: 6 Warning
Signals, Standard
Public Address: Standard
Height: 32.5" (82.6cm)
Width: 22.5" (57.2cm)
Depth: 10.5" (26.7cm)
Weight: IPS400  120 lbs. (54.4kg)
IPS800  160 lbs. (72.6kg)
NOTES
1 RDVM - 1-16 message capability with 240,
480 or 960 seconds available for recording